
ANDHRA KESARI UNIVERSITY, ONGOLE-523 001, A.P

I SEMESTER PG & PROFESSIONAL COURSES 

S.No. Student Details Papers Chalana Details Photo & signature

COURSE : 20-B.Ed. Pedagogy of  Mathematics , Pedagogy of  Physical Science

GALLIES LIST
766-SHIRDI SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766001

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

SATYARANJAN 

BARIK

 1 

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766002

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

SAPAN KUMAR DEY

 2 

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766003

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

DEBASISH PRADHAN

 3 

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766004

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

JAGADISH PANDA

 4 



ANDHRA KESARI UNIVERSITY, ONGOLE-523 001, A.P

I SEMESTER PG & PROFESSIONAL COURSES 

S.No. Student Details Papers Chalana Details Photo & signature

COURSE : 20-B.Ed. Pedagogy of  Mathematics , Pedagogy of  Physical Science

GALLIES LIST
766-SHIRDI SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766005

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

DEBASISH PADHY

 5 

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766006

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

ROHAN KUMAR 

JENA

 6 

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766007

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

PRADYUMNA 

KUMAR JENA

 7 

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766008

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

JAGDISH 

PATTANAYAK

 8 



ANDHRA KESARI UNIVERSITY, ONGOLE-523 001, A.P

I SEMESTER PG & PROFESSIONAL COURSES 

S.No. Student Details Papers Chalana Details Photo & signature

COURSE : 20-B.Ed. Pedagogy of  Mathematics , Pedagogy of  Physical Science

GALLIES LIST
766-SHIRDI SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766009

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

CHINMAYA 

SUBHRAKANTA 

PRADHAN

 9 

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766010

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

JAGANNATH 

BEHURIA

 10 

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766011

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

LIKUN NAYAK

 11 

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766012

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

JYOTIRMAYEE 

NAYAK

 12 



ANDHRA KESARI UNIVERSITY, ONGOLE-523 001, A.P

I SEMESTER PG & PROFESSIONAL COURSES 

S.No. Student Details Papers Chalana Details Photo & signature

COURSE : 20-B.Ed. Pedagogy of  Mathematics , Pedagogy of  Physical Science

GALLIES LIST
766-SHIRDI SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766013

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

RAHUL KUMAR JENA

 13 

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766014

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

PALLAVI 

PRIYADARSINI 

DASH

 14 

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766015

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

SATYABRATA 

PANDA

 15 

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766016

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

SUBHA KUMAR 

SWAIN

 16 



ANDHRA KESARI UNIVERSITY, ONGOLE-523 001, A.P

I SEMESTER PG & PROFESSIONAL COURSES 

S.No. Student Details Papers Chalana Details Photo & signature

COURSE : 20-B.Ed. Pedagogy of  Mathematics , Pedagogy of  Physical Science

GALLIES LIST
766-SHIRDI SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Philosophical Foundations of 

Education

Perspectives in child Development

Information and communication 

Technology (ICT) for Enriching 

Teaching and Learning

Pedagogy of  Mathematics 

Pedagogy of  Physical Science

Practicum (Activities/ Projects / 

Records)

Chalana No. :

Amount. :

Date :

Transaction Id. :

Registration No. :

Student Name. :

252001766017

31-12-2025

251231256277964

 1,720

AKPG7661251231095856076

SOUMYARANJAN 

SAHOO

 17 

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL WITH SEAL


